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Indian Fusion Menu

https://menuweb.menu
8179 Princeton Glendale Rd, West Chester, United States
+15134992023 - https:/lindianfusioncincy.com

The menu of Indian Fusion from West Chester contains about 218 different courses and drinks. On average
you pay about $13.5 for a dish / drink.
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Indian Fusion Menu

Main Courses Main Course

SAAG CHICKEN MUSHROOM MATER $17.0
Salad Lunch Offers

KACHUMBER SALAD $8.0 CHICKEN MAKHANI $20.0
Snacks Fish Specialities

CHICKEN TANDOORI (DRY) $20.0 FISH VINDALOO $22.0
Fish Dishes Tandoori

FISH BHUNA $22.0 PUDINA NAN $6.0
Drinks Appetizers

DRINKS CHEF’S SPECIAL $7.0
Rice Juices

GOAT BIRYANI $20.0 CARROT JUICE $6.0
Appetizer Asian Specialties

PANEER PAKORA $8.0 SAMOSA

Indische Brote Lassi

ONION NAN $6.0 MANGO LASSI $6.0
Lamb Dishes Chicken Main Dishes
KEEMA MATTAR $21.0 GINGER CHICKEN

Extra Beilagen Milkshakes

EXTRA RICE $5.0 BANANA SHAKE $5.0
Indian Starters Erfrischende Indische
VEGETABLE PAKORA $6.0 Getranke

GUAVA JUICE $6.0
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Sabjika Bagiche

SAAG BIRYANI $18.0

Tanddori Brot-
Spezialitdten

GINGER NAN $6.0

Beverages

SPECIAL TEA $4.0

Popular Products

PANEER BHATURA $7.0
Parathas
PLAIN PARATHA $6.0

Shakes & Beverages

CHIKU SHAKE $6.0

Vegetarian Delicacies

KADAHI PANEER $19.0
Coffee
HOT COFFEE $3.5

Special Curries

PANEER BHURJI $20.0
Appetizers And Salads
FISH PAKORAS $26.0
Weekly Specials

VEGETABLE PLATTER $9.0

Seafood Specialties

FISH MASALA $22.0
Goat Dishes

GOAT CURRY $22.0
Tuesday

LAMB CHOLEY $21.0

Vegetarian Entrees

KADAI KOFTA $19.0
Picked For You
CHICKEN TIKKA SAAG $21.0

Chef Special Breads

CHERRY NAN $6.0

Lamb Curries - Lunch

LAMB BHARTHA $21.0
Tandoor Selections
CHICKEN TIKKA (DRY) $21.0

Roti Ghar (Homemade

Indian Breads)
GOBHI NAN $7.0

Tandoori Oven

PANEER TIKKA (DRY) $23.0
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Tandoori Bread

Specialties

MASALA NAN $5.0
Appetizer Hot

TAWA TIKKI $8.0
Coffee / Hot

GOLDEN MILK $5.0
Veg Bites

PAPADI CHAT $10.0
Mixed Soups

TOMATO SOUP $6.0
Soups $4.95

COCONUT SOUP $7.0

Diverse Flavours
SAAG PANEER $19.0

Grilled Specialties From
The Tandoor

LAMB TIKKA

Indian Naan And Bread

GARLIC NAN $6.0

Lunch Specials - Chicken
Dishes

CHICKEN MUSHROOM $20.0

Lamb And Mutton
Specialties

LAMB TIKKA MASALA

Indian Specialties With
Meat

CHILI CHICKEN $20.0

Entrées

VEGETABLE SAMOSA $6.5
SAMOSAS

Soups
LENTIL SOUP $6.0
LENTIL SOUP

Pizza

FUSION SPECIAL $16.0
FUSION PIZZA

Fish
FISH KORMA $22.0
SEA BASS

Dessert

GULAB JAMUN $5.0
KHEER $6.0

Lamb Curries

LAMB DO PIAZA $21.0
LAMB PUNJABI $21.0
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Hot Drinks

HOT TEA $3.5
TEA

Indian Breads

KASHMIRI NAN $7.0
MINT PARATHA $6.0
Fish Specialties

FISH TRADITIONAL CURRY $22.0
FISH SAAG $22.0
Lamb And Mutton Dishes
LAMB MUSHROOM $21.0
LAMB ROGAN JOSH $22.0
Restaurant Category
DESSERT

VEGETARIAN

Salads

HOUSE SALAD $6.0
CHICKEN SALAD $11.0
CHEESE SALAD $10.0

Non Alcoholic Drinks

MANGO JUICE $5.0
ICED TEA $3.5
MANGO SHAKE $5.0
Vegetarian

ALOO MATER $17.0
NINE JEWEL KORMA $18.0

’ CAULIFLOWER

Vegetarian Dishes
BHARTHA

MALAI KOFTA

SPINACH PANEER

Indian Main Dishes
LAMB KORMA

LAMB VINDALOO

LAMB MASALA

Chicken Dishes

CHICKEN SHAHI
KORMA

CHICKEN DAL

CHICKEN ROGAN
JOSH

Tandoori Specialities

FISH TIKKA (DRY)
SEEKH KEBAB (DRY)
FUSION SPECIAL (DRY)

Lamb Specialties
GOBHI GOSHT

KADHAI GINGER LAMB
LAMB DHURMA BAINGAN

Starters

KEEMA SAMOSA
PANEER SAMOSA

$19.0

$21.0
$21.0

$20.0
$20.0

$21.0

$26.0
$22.0
$23.0

$21.0
$22.0
$21.0

$7.0
$7.0
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ALOO TIKKI $7.0
CHICKEN DIPPERS $10.0
Nan-A-Tandoori Bread
FRUIT NAN $6.0
SPICY NAN $5.5
PALAK NAN $6.0
COCONUT NAN $6.0
SESAME NAN $6.0
DATE NAN $6.0
BLUEBERRY NAN $7.0
These Types Of Dishes
Are Being Served
APPETIZER
LAMB
CHICKEN
SOuUP
MEAT
FISH
DESSERTS
Chicken Specialties
CHICKEN JALFREZI $20.0
MANGO CHICKEN $20.0
SABAZ CHICKEN $20.0
TIKKA BHARTHA $20.0
CHICKEN MATER $20.0
I\Sﬂl:i(:fk CHICKEN TIKKA $21.0
COCONUT CHICKEN $20.0
KADHAI GINGER CHICKEN $20.0

Vegetarian Specialties

%81~ CHOLEY BHATURA
ALOO SAAG

SAAG MUSHROOM
SAAG KOFTA
DHURMA BAINGAN
ALOO VINDALOO
SAAG CHOLEY
PANEER MAKHANNI

Ingredients Used
1;:*_?-' MILK
MINT

.
1 -

@ GARLIC
MANGO

BUTTER
SPINACH
CHEESE
MUSHROOMS
COCONUT

Side Dishes
<4 BOONDI RAITA

HOT PICKLES
NAN

ALOO NAN

PANEER NAN
KEEMA NAN

METHI NAN

MIXED VEGETABLES
PANEER PARATHA

VEGETABLE JALFREZI

$19.0
$18.0
$17.0
$18.0
$19.0
$18.0
$17.0
$19.0
$19.0

$4.0

$7.0
$5.0
$5.0
$6.0
$6.0
$7.0
$6.0
$18.0
$7.0



Indian Fusion Menu

BHATURA $6.0
RICE
JASMINE RICE

Indian Traditional Sweets
» COCOAFUDGE (1LB) $11.0

JALEBI (1 LB) $9.0

MALAI BADAAM BURFI

(1LB) $12.0
DIL BAHAR (1 LB) $11.0
ALSI PINNI (1 LB) $13.0
BESAN BURFI (1 LB) $11.0
CHUM CHUM ROSE (1 LB) $11.0
COCONUT BURFI (1 LB) $11.0
DODHA BURFI (1 LB) $13.0
GAJRELA BURFI (1 LB) $11.0
GAJRELA PLAIN (1 LB) $11.0
KAJU KATTLI (1 LB) $13.0
KAJU ROLL (1 LB) $13.0
KHOYA BURFI (1 LB) $12.0
KHOYA MILKCAKE (1 LB) $13.0
PERRA WHITE 1 LB) $11.0
PETHA (1 LB) $11.0
PISTA BURFI (1 LB) $12.0
RASGULA WHITE (1 LB) $11.0
ROSE SANDWICH (1 LB) $11.0
BOONDI LADOO (1 LB) $11.0
TOFFEE BURFI (1 LB) $12.0

Indian

MULLIGATAWNY SOUP $7.0
RAITA $6.0
VEGETABLE BIRYANI  $18.0

CHICKEN BIRYANI
LAMB BIRYANI

MATER PANEER
MALAI KOFTA

DAL MAKHANI

SHAHI PANEER

DAL TADKA

ALOO GOBI

CHILLI PANEER
CHICKEN CURRY
CHICKEN VINDALOO
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
CHICKEN SAAG
CHICKEN KORMA
LAMB CURRY

LAMB SAAG
STRAWBERRIES LASSI
CHAPATI

ALOO PARATHA

MOTICHOOR LADOO (1 LB)

NAAN

GARLIC NAAN
SAAG

CHICKEN TIKKA
TIKKA MASALA
PARATHA
CHICKEN CURRY
TANDOORI CHICKEN
PANEER TIKKA
CHANA MASALA
BUTTER CHICKEN
VINDALOO

$19.0
$20.0
$18.0
$19.0
$17.0
$20.0
$17.0
$18.0
$20.0
$20.0
$20.0
$21.0
$20.0
$20.0
$22.0
$22.0

$5.0

$5.0

$6.0
$11.0
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BIRYANI JALFREZI
FISH TIKKA LAMB KORMA

Indian Fusion

8179 Princeton Glendale Rd, Opening Hours:

West Chester, United States Monday 10:30-14:30
Tuesday 10:30-14:30
Wednesday 10:30-14:30
Thursday 10:30-14:30
Friday 10:30-14:30
Saturday 10:30-15:00
Sunday 16:30-22:00
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