





https://menuweb.menu 8179 Princeton Glendale Rd, West Chester, United States +15134992023 - https://indianfusioncincy.com











\$6.0

Main Courses SAAG CHICKEN		Main Course MUSHROOM MATER	\$17.0
Salad KACHUMBER SALAD	\$8.0	Lunch Offers CHICKEN MAKHANI	\$20.0
Snacks CHICKEN TANDOORI (DRY)	\$20.0	FISH VINDALOO	\$22.0
FISH BHUNA	\$22.0	Tandoori PUDINA NAN	\$6.0
Drinks DRINKS		Appetizers CHEF'S SPECIAL	\$7.0
Rice GOAT BIRYANI	\$20.0	Juices CARROT JUICE	\$6.0
Appetizer PANEER PAKORA	\$8.0	Asian Specialties SAMOSA	
Indische Brote	\$6.0	Lassi MANGO LASSI	\$6.0
Lamb Dishes KEEMA MATTAR	\$21.0	Chicken Main Dishes GINGER CHICKEN	
Extra Beilagen EXTRA RICE	\$5.0	Milkshakes BANANA SHAKE	\$5.0
Indian Starters VEGETABLE PAKORA	\$6.0	Erfrischende Indische Getränke	

**GUAVA JUICE** 

**Weekly Specials** 

**VEGETABLE PLATTER** 

2	

Sabjika Bagiche SAAG BIRYANI	\$18.0	Seafood Specialties FISH MASALA	\$22.0
Tanddori Brot- Spezialitäten		Goat Dishes GOAT CURRY	\$22.0
GINGER NAN	\$6.0	Tuesday	
Beverages		LAMB CHOLEY	\$21.0
SPECIAL TEA	\$4.0	Vegetarian Entrees	
Popular Products		KADAI KOFTA	\$19.0
PANEER BHATURA	\$7.0	Picked For You	
Parathas		CHICKEN TIKKA SAAG	\$21.0
PLAIN PARATHA	\$6.0	Chef Special Breads	
<b>Shakes &amp; Beverages</b>		CHERRY NAN	\$6.0
CHIKU SHAKE	\$6.0	Lamb Curries - Lunch	
<b>Vegetarian Delicacies</b>		LAMB BHARTHA	\$21.0
KADAHI PANEER	\$19.0	Tandoor Selections	
Coffee		CHICKEN TIKKA (DRY)	\$21.0
HOT COFFEE	\$3.5	Roti Ghar (Homemade	)
Special Curries		Indian Breads)	
PANEER BHURJI	\$20.0	GOBHI NAN	\$7.0
Appetizers And Salads	S	Tandoori Oven	
FISH PAKORAS	\$26.0	PANEER TIKKA (DRY)	\$23.0

\$9.0

**CHICKEN MUSHROOM** 

30	

Tandoori Bread Specialties		Lamb And Mutton Specialties	
MASALA NAN	\$5.0	LAMB TIKKA MASALA	
Appetizer Hot	\$8.0	Indian Specialties With Meat	
Coffee / Hot		CHILI CHICKEN	\$20.0
GOLDEN MILK	\$5.0	Entrées	
Veg Bites		VEGETABLE SAMOSA SAMOSAS	\$6.5
PAPADI CHAT	\$10.0	Coupo	
Mixed Soups		Soups	40.0
TOMATO SOUP	\$6.0	LENTIL SOUP LENTIL SOUP	\$6.0
Soups \$4.95		Pizza	
COCONUT SOUP	\$7.0	FUSION SPECIAL	\$16.0
Diverse Flavours		FUSION PIZZA	
SAAG PANEER	\$19.0	Fish	
Crillad Cracialtica Fron		FISH KORMA	\$22.0
Grilled Specialties From The Tandoor	n	SEA BASS	
LAMB TIKKA		Dessert	
Indian Noon And Ducce	J	GULAB JAMUN	\$5.0
Indian Naan And Bread	-	KHEER	\$6.0
GARLIC NAN	\$6.0	Lamb Curries	
<b>Lunch Specials - Chick</b>	en	LAMB DO PIAZA	\$21.0
Dishes		LAMB PUNJABI	\$21.0

\$20.0

Vegetarian

**NINE JEWEL KORMA** 

**ALOO MATER** 



\$7.0

\$7.0

<b>Hot Drinks</b>		CAULIFLOWER	
HOT TEA	\$3.5	- The	
TEA			
Indian Breads		Vegetarian Dishes	
KASHMIRI NAN	\$7.0	BHARTHA	\$19.0
MINT PARATHA	\$6.0	MALAI KOFTA	
		SPINACH PANEER	
Fish Specialties			
FISH TRADITIONAL CURRY	\$22.0	Indian Main Dishes	
FISH SAAG	\$22.0	LAMB KORMA	\$21.0
	_	LAMB VINDALOO	\$21.0
Lamb And Mutton [	Dishes	LAMB MASALA	
LAMB MUSHROOM	\$21.0		
LAMB ROGAN JOSH	\$22.0	Chicken Dishes	
Restaurant Categor	v	CHICKEN SHAHI KORMA	\$20.0
DESSERT	J	CHICKEN DAL	\$20.0
VEGETARIAN		CHICKEN ROGAN JOSH	\$21.0
Salads		Tandoori Specialities	•
HOUSE SALAD	\$6.0	FISH TIKKA (DRY)	\$26.0
CHICKEN SALAD	\$11.0	SEEKH KEBAB (DRY)	\$22.0
CHEESE SALAD	\$10.0	FUSION SPECIAL (DRY)	\$23.0
Non Alcoholic Drink	<b>(S</b>	Lamb Specialties	
MANGO JUICE	\$5.0	GOBHI GOSHT	\$21.0
ICED TEA	\$3.5	KADHAI GINGER LAMB	\$22.0
MANGO SHAKE	\$5.0	LAMB DHURMA BAINGAN	\$21.0

**Starters** 

**KEEMA SAMOSA** 

**PANEER SAMOSA** 

\$17.0

\$18.0



\$4.0

ALOO TIKKI	\$7.0
CHICKEN DIPPERS	\$10.0

### Nan-A-Tandoori Bread

FRUIT NAN	\$6.0
SPICY NAN	\$5.5
PALAK NAN	\$6.0
COCONUT NAN	\$6.0
SESAME NAN	\$6.0
DATE NAN	\$6.0
BLUEBERRY NAN	\$7.0

# These Types Of Dishes Are Being Served

**APPETIZER** 

**LAMB** 

**CHICKEN** 

**SOUP** 

**MEAT** 

**FISH** 

**DESSERTS** 

# Vegetarian Specialties CHOLEY BHATURA



## Ingredients Used



MILK
MINT
GARLIC

MANGO
BUTTER
SPINACH
CHEESE
MUSHROOMS

COCONUT

## **Chicken Specialties**

- 18 -	CHICKEN JALFREZI	\$20.0
	MANGO CHICKEN	\$20.0
	SABAZ CHICKEN	\$20.0
TIKKA BHA	RTHA	\$20.0
CHICKEN MATER		\$20.0
SPECIAL CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA		\$21.0
COCONUT CHICKEN		\$20.0
KADHAI GINGER CHICKEN		\$20.0

#### **Side Dishes**

	<b>BOONDI RAITA</b>	\$7.0
	HOT PICKLES	\$5.0
	NAN	\$5.0
ALOO NAN		\$6.0
PANEER N	AN	\$6.0
KEEMA NAN		\$7.0
METHI NAN		\$6.0
MIXED VEGETABLES		\$18.0
PANEER PARATHA		\$7.0

**VEGETABLE BIRYANI** 

BHATURA		\$6.0	CHICKEN BIRYANI	\$19.0
RICE			LAMB BIRYANI	\$20.0
JASMINE F	RICE		MATER PANEER	\$18.0
		_	MALAI KOFTA	\$19.0
Indian	Traditional Swe	ets	DAL MAKHANI	\$17.0
1	COCOA FUDGE (1 LB)	\$11.0	SHAHI PANEER	\$20.0
1	JALEBI (1 LB)	\$9.0	DAL TADKA	\$17.0
	MALAI BADAAM BURFI (1 LB)	\$12.0	ALOO GOBI	\$18.0
DIL BAHAF		\$11.0	CHILLI PANEER	\$20.0
ALSI PINNI		\$13.0	CHICKEN CURRY	\$20.0
BESAN BU		\$11.0	CHICKEN VINDALOO	\$20.0
	JM ROSE (1 LB)	\$11.0	CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA	\$21.0
	BURFI (1 LB)	\$11.0	CHICKEN SAAG	\$20.0
DODHA BU		\$13.0	CHICKEN KORMA	\$20.0
	BURFI (1 LB)	\$13.0	LAMB CURRY	\$22.0
	PLAIN (1 LB)	\$11.0	LAMB SAAG	\$22.0
		\$13.0	STRAWBERRIES LASSI	\$5.0
KAJU KAT		\$13.0	CHAPATI	\$5.0
KAJU ROL			ALOO PARATHA	\$6.0
KHOYA BURFI (1 LB)		\$12.0	MOTICHOOR LADOO (1 LB)	\$11.0
	LKCAKE (1 LB)	\$13.0	NAAN	
PERRA WH	•	\$11.0	GARLIC NAAN	
PETHA (1 L		\$11.0	SAAG	
PISTA BUR		\$12.0	CHICKEN TIKKA	
RASGULA WHITE (1 LB)		\$11.0	TIKKA MASALA	
ROSE SANDWICH (1 LB)		\$11.0	PARATHA	
BOONDI LADOO (1 LB)		\$11.0	CHICKEN CURRY	
TOFFEE BI	URFI (1 LB)	\$12.0	TANDOORI CHICKEN	
Indian			PANEER TIKKA	
maian	MULLIGATAWNY SOUP	\$7.0	CHANA MASALA	
	RAITA	\$7.0 \$6.0	BUTTER CHICKEN	
The second second	1.77117	<b>40.0</b>		

**VINDALOO** 

\$18.0



**BIRYANI** 

**FISH TIKKA** 

**JALFREZI** 

LAMB KORMA

# **Indian Fusion**

8179 Princeton Glendale Rd, West Chester, United States **Opening Hours:** 

Monday 10:30-14:30 Tuesday 10:30-14:30 Wednesday 10:30-14:30 Thursday 10:30-14:30 Friday 10:30-14:30 Saturday 10:30-15:00 Sunday 16:30-22:00

Made with menuweb.menu